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LK-CL-01
Cable lock for notebooks (4-digit combination)

Notebook security cable to protect your valuable notebook
and data against theft

-

Vlastnosti

Notebook lock cable with 4-digit combination lock-
Strong 4 mm steel cable and thick metal lock-
Quick and easy setup of personal 4-digit code-
Practical and fast loop-through installation around almost any
object

-

Specifikace

Material: Zinc alloy lock head, steel cable with PVC cover

Net weight: 0.12 Kg

Systémové požadavky

Default code is "0000"

Certifikát

Packaging

Množství v kartonu, kusy
Velikost kartonu, CUM
Váha kartonu, kg
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Země původu
Čárkový kód (EAN)
Customs code

100
0.084
16.7
185x45x170 mm
550x340x450 mm
CN
8716309087100
8301409000
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